
1. Austria-Cup Boulder Hall

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
1. Bewerb

zum Austria Cup 2007im Boulder

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

7.1.2026 8:211 / 2

Damen

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Qualification Semi-Final Final

1 7 SAURWEIN Katharina 1987 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 6T 6z 8 8 4T 4z 12 12

2 2 BACHER Barbara 1982 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 6T 6z 8 7 3T 3z 4 4

3 3 SAURWEIN Franziska 1989 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 6T 6z 7 7 3T 3z 5 4

4 6 PUTZ Miriam 1990 ÖAV Seekirchen SLBG AUT 5T 5z 22 17 1T 2z 1 4

5 1 KNABL Sabine 1985 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 6T 6z 16 9 1T 2z 3 5

6 9 KÖLLE Isabelle 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 5T 6z 11 16 0T 0z 0 0

7 8 MOOSBURGER Mirjam 1984 ÖAV Bregenz VLBG AUT 4T 5z 12 24

8 5 EDER Theresa 1991 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 3T 6z 6 15

9 4 JEHLE Johanna 1988 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 0T 2z 0 5
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Herren

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Qualification Semi-Final Final

1 35 ENNEMOSER Lukas 1989 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 8T 8z 8 8 4T 4z 6 4

2 27 HAMMERER Martin 1983 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 8T 8z 11 11 3T 4z 3 6

3 45 MOOSBURGER Emanuel 1985 ÖAV Bregenz VLBG AUT 8T 8z 8 8 3T 4z 3 7

4 29 WILHELM Heiko 1980 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 8T 8z 8 8 3T 4z 4 4

5 19 NEYER Thomas 1987 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 8T 8z 10 9 3T 4z 7 10

6 24 MAYR Martin 1979 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 8T 8z 10 8 2T 4z 2 7

7 22 BREITENLECHNER Maximilia 1987 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 8T 8z 9 9 2T 3z 2 5

8 28 WAGNER Roland 1979 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG AUT 8T 8z 12 8 2T 4z 3 8

9 17 KUESS Mario 1984 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 8T 8z 11 10 2T 3z 3 8

10 21 OBLEITNER Kornelius 1988 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 8T 8z 8 8 2T 3z 6 10

11 38 LECHNER Mario 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 8T 8z 12 12

12 23 STADLOBER Paul 1988 ÖAV Fohnsdorf STMK AUT 8T 8z 14 11

13 34 SCHWAMBERGER Peter 1991 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 8T 8z 17 13

14 32 SEIDL Thomas 1989 NFÖ Walding OÖ AUT 8T 8z 18 15

15 33 FEISTMANTL Christian 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 8T 8z 19 17

16 16 PENASSO Harald 1985 NFÖ Judenburg STMK AUT 8T 8z 22 14

17 42 CIKES Domagoj 1982 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR SLO 8T 8z 24 18

18 26 WEBER Georg 1984 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 7T 7z 7 7

19 20 LACKNER Mario 1978 AUT 6T 7z 9 10

20 36 SCHMEISSER Martin 1982 ÖAV Gmunden OÖ AUT 6T 8z 15 22

21 37 MEDICUS Thomas 1988 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 6T 8z 17 22

22 18 HOFER Andreas 1983 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 5T 6z 13 7

23 43 WALCH Simon 1990 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 5T 6z 13 11

24 41 WILHELM Fabian 1991 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 3T 4z 5 5

25 31 WIDAUER Andreas 1984 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG AUT 3T 5z 6 8

26 44 HÖRMANDINGER Paul 1991 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 2T 4z 2 15




